Div 3 Solon Springs CC Sectional Team Division Results List
Hidden Greens North GC White River Sports Timing
Solon Springs, Wi http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 22, 2011

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Hurley 7 8 9 10 16 24 33 50
2 Phillips 6 13 15 18 19 23 29 71
3 Flambeau 2 12 14 25 26 28 36 79
4 Webster 4 5 22 35 38 45 46 104
5 Chequamegon 17 21 27 30 31 34 44 126
6 Ladysmith 1 32 37 42 43 48 54 155
7 Drummond 11 20 47 49 50 57 177
8 Shell Lake 3 39 51 55 56 59 204
9 Grantsburg 40 41 52 53 58 60 61 244
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Div 3 Solon Springs CC Sectional Individual

Hidden Greens North GC Results
Solon Spri ngs, Wi White River Sports Timing
Sat, Oct 22, 2011 http://itiming.com
Pace
Place Displcr Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
Girls Varsity Division Field: 75

1 1 469 Andrea Ostenso JR  1Ladysmith 13:55.2 00:00.0 05:35

2 2 420 Tori Winters JR  1Flambeau 14:39.2 00:43.9 05:53

3 3 522 Emma Anderson SR 1 Shell Lake 15:23.2 01:28.0 06:10

4 4 572 Emma Kelby JR  1Webster 15:25.0 01:29.8 06:11

5 5 576 Kally Schiller JR 2 Webster 15:38.3 01:43.1 06:16

6 6 501 Annika Neerdaels FR 1 Phillips 15:40.5 01:45.3 06:17

7 7 453 Kayla Subert SO  1Hurley 15:40.8 01:45.6 06:17

8 8 454 Teressa Subert JR 2 Hurley 15:40.8 01:45.6 06:17

9 9 456 Susan Walesewicz FR 3 Hurley 15:46.2 01:50.9 06:20

10 10 448 Caitlin Maki SR 4 Hurley 15:51.3 01:56.1 06:22

11 11 399 Kelli Carlson SR  1Drummond 15:52.5 01:57.2 06:22

12 355 Natalie LaPointe SR Bayfield 15:54.6 01:59.3 06:23

13 12 419 Jade Stanley SR 2 Flambeau 15:55.3 02:00.0 06:23

14 548 Janice Anderson SO South Shore 15:56.5 02:01.2 06:24

15 13 500 Maureen Marshall JR 2 Phillips 16:17.4 02:22.1 06:32

16 14 413 Tiana Avery SO 3 Flambeau 16:19.5 02:24.2 06:33

17 15 505 Tessa Otto FR 3 Phillips 16:21.0 02:25.7 06:33

18 16 452 Kirkie Pecotte FR  5Hurley 16:25.9 02:30.6 06:35

19 17 381 Kalene Weber SR 1 Chequamegon 16:27.9 02:32.7 06:36

20 359 Sujata Wegner FR Butternut Schools 16:30.4 02:35.1 06:37

21 18 496 Ellie Clinton SR 4 Phillips 16:31.5 02:36.2 06:38

22 19 498 Emily Kopecky FR  5Phillips 16:34.0 02:38.7 06:39

23 20 401 Jenna Thomforde JR  2Drummond 16:34.0 02:38.8 06:39

24 21 376 Dani Masterson FR 2 Chequamegon 16:35.8 02:40.5 06:39

25 22 574 Diana Pope FR  3Webster 16:38.3 02:43.1 06:40

26 23 495 Kendra Brown SO 6 Phillips 16:39.1 02:43.8 06:41

27 24 450 Gabby Pecotte FR 6 Hurley 16:40.8 02:45.5 06:41

28 25 417 Jennifer Manglos SO 4 Flambeau 16:41.3 02:46.0 06:42

29 358 Kellie Weidinger JR Bayfield 16:43.5 02:48.2 06:43

30 484 Katlyn Kretzschmar SR Mellen 16:45.4 02:50.2 06:43

31 357 Karli Weidinger JR Bayfield 16:46.3 02:51.1 06:44

32 26 416 Shelly Makinia SR  5Flambeau 16:46.5 02:51.2 06:44

33 27 378 Emily Pinzl JR 3 Chequamegon 16:49.4 02:54.1 06:45

34 28 418 Nicole Mateski FR 6 Flambeau 17:02.6 03:07.4 06:50

35 29 497 Katie Clinton SO  7Phillips 17:04.0 03:08.8 06:51

36 562 Brenna Sneed SR Washburn 17:05.3 03:10.0 06:51

37 30 380 Emily Wagner FR 4 Chequamegon 17:11.5 03:16.2 06:54

38 31 377 Rachel Meier JR  5Chequamegon 17:11.8 03:16.5 06:54
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High School Girls
Place Displcr Bib

39 32 467
40 33 447
41 34 374
42 35 578
43 36 414
44 37 464
45 38 575
46 39 525
47 561
48 40 430
49 41 431
50 42 470
51 539
52 43 468
53 44 372
54 538
55 45 571
56 46 573
57 47 400
58 48 466
59 49 402
60 50 397
61 51 526
62 534
63 52 436
64 53 432
65 354
66 54 471
67 549
68 55 524
69 56 523
70 57 403
71 58 435
72 59 527
73 60 433
74 535
75 61 434

Total Count: 75

Name
Abby Krisik
Rachel Fedora
Michelle Homann
Roselinn Takvam
Brenda Baughman
Olga Galina
Emilie Pope
Abigail Granzin
Lisa Gaber
Haley Burkhardt
Taylor Byers
Makaila Wallin
Shannon Stone
Jessica Luckman
Michelle Hecimovich
Rachel Grubbe
Melissa Gustavson
Olivia Kopecky
Cassie Grey
Katherine Kester
Rachel Verkinderen
Madison Bloomquist
Jessica Irvine
Caitlyn Coleman
Whitney Oachs
Jaden Cook
Amanda Gary
Brea Daggett
Tristin Koehler
Jill Butenhoff
Kayla Blazer
Hallie Wald
Kaelah Maslow
Kourtney Klassa
Sarah Coppenberger
Sarah Finstad
Kali Fleishauer

October 22, 2011

10/22/2011

Gr TPlc Team
9th 2 Ladysmith
FR 7 Hurley
FR 6 Chequamegon
JR 4 Webster
SR 7 Flambeau
JR 3 Ladysmith
FR 5 Webster
SR 2 Shell Lake
SR Washburn
SR 1 Grantsburg
FR 2 Grantsburg
9th 4 Ladysmith
SO Solon Springs
JR  5Ladysmith
FR 7 Chequamegon
SO Solon Springs
SR 6 Webster
SR 7 Webster
JR  3Drummond
SR 6 Ladysmith
SR 4 Drummond
JR  5Drummond
JR  3Shell Lake
SO Solon Springs
FR 3 Grantsburg
SO 4 Grantsburg
SR Bayfield
SR 7 Ladysmith
FR South Shore
JR 4 Shell Lake
JR  5Shell Lake
SO 6 Drummond
SR 5 Grantsburg
JR 6 Shell Lake
FR 6 Grantsburg
SR Solon Springs
SR 7 Grantsburg
2

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
17:12.8
17:15.4
17:17.5
17:17.6
17:18.4
17:19.7
17:49.9
17:55.1
17:58.3
18:04.2
18:04.4
18:05.8
18:11.5
18:12.8
18:13.2
18:16.9
18:19.6
18:31.7
18:42.2
18:45.5
19:12.2
19:14.6
19:18.1
19:31.4
19:36.3
19:48.1
19:54.9
19:55.0
20:12.7
20:15.7
20:48.2
20:59.3
21:06.1
21:10.8
21:51.7
22:16.0
25:18.8

http://itiming.com

Back
03:17.6
03:20.2
03:22.2
03:22.4
03:23.2
03:24.5
03:54.6
03:59.9
04:03.0
04:09.0
04:09.1
04:10.5
04:16.3
04:17.6
04:18.0
04:21.7
04:24.4
04:36.5
04:47.0
04:50.3
05:17.0
05:19.4
05:22.8
05:36.2
05:41.0
05:52.8
05:59.7
05:59.8
06:17.4
06:20.4
06:53.0
07:04.1
07:10.9
07:15.5
07:56.5
08:20.8
11:23.6

Page 2

min/mi
06:54
06:55
06:56
06:56
06:57
06:57
07:09
07:11
07:13
07:15
07:15
07:16
07:18
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:21
07:26
07:30
07:32
07:42
07:43
07:45
07:50
07:52
07:57
07:59
07:59
08:07
08:08
08:21
08:25
08:28
08:30
08:46
08:56
10:09



Div 3 Solon Springs CC Sectional

Hidden Greens North GC

Solon Springs, WI
Sat, Oct 22, 2011

Team rank

Girls Varsity Field 9

Team Name

Team Results Detail
White River Sports Timing

Race Name

http://itiming.com

Team Score

|1 Hurley Girls Varsity 50|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kayla Subert SO 00:15:40.8 7 7 \Y
2 Teressa Subert JR 00:15:40.8 8 8 V
3 Susan Walesewicz FR 00:15:46.2 9 9 \Y/
4 Caitlin Maki SR 00:15:51.3 10 10 \Y
5 Kirkie Pecotte FR 00:16:25.9 16 16 \Y
6 Gabby Pecotte FR 00:16:40.8 24 \Y
7 Rachel Fedora FR 00:17:15.4 33 \Y
[2 Phillips Girls Varsity 71
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Annika Neerdaels FR 00:15:40.5 6 6 \Y
2 Maureen Marshall JR 00:16:17.4 13 13 \
3 Tessa Otto FR 00:16:21.0 15 15 \Y
4 Ellie Clinton SR 00:16:31.5 18 18 \
5 Emily Kopecky FR 00:16:34.0 19 19 \Y
6 Kendra Brown SO 00:16:39.1 23 \Y
7 Katie Clinton SO 00:17:04.0 29 \
I3 Flambeau Girls Varsity 79
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Tori Winters JR 00:14:39.2 2 2 V
2 Jade Stanley SR 00:15:55.3 12 12 \Y
3 Tiana Avery SO 00:16:19.5 14 14 V
4 Jennifer Manglos SO 00:16:41.3 25 25 V
5 Shelly Makinia SR 00:16:46.5 26 26 V
6 Nicole Mateski FR 00:17:02.6 28 V
7 Brenda Baughman SR 00:17:18.4 36 V
4 Webster Girls Varsity 104
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Emma Kelby JR 00:15:25.0 4 4 \Y
2 Kally Schiller JR 00:15:38.3 5 5 \Y
3 Diana Pope FR 00:16:38.3 22 22 \Y
4 Roselinn Takvam JR 00:17:17.6 35 35 V
5 Emilie Pope FR 00:17:49.9 38 38 V
6 Melissa Gustavson SR 00:18:19.6 45 \Y
7 Olivia Kopecky SR 00:18:31.7 46 V
I5 Chequamegon Girls Varsity 126
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kalene Weber SR 00:16:27.9 17 17 \
2 Dani Masterson FR 00:16:35.8 21 21 \Y
3 Emily Pinzl JR 00:16:49.4 27 27 \
4  Emily Wagner FR 00:17:11.5 30 30 \
5 Rachel Meier JR 00:17:11.8 31 31 \
6 Michelle Homann FR 00:17:17.5 34 \
7 Michelle Hecimovich FR 00:18:13.2 44 \
Total Count: 9 October 22, 2011 2 Page 1



High School Girls 10/22/2011 Team Results
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
IG Ladysmith Girls Varsity 155
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Andrea Ostenso JR 00:13:55.2 1 1 \Y
2 Abby Krisik __9th 00:17:12.8 32 32 \Y
3 Olga Galina JR 00:17:19.7 37 37 \Y
4 Makaila Wallin __9th 00:18:05.8 42 42 V
5 Jessica Luckman JR 00:18:12.8 43 43 \Y
6 Katherine Kester SR 00:18:45.5 48 \Y
7 Brea Daggett SR 00:19:55.0 54 ALT
I? Drummond Girls Varsity 177
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kelli Carlson SR 00:15:52.5 11 11 \Y
2 Jenna Thomforde JR 00:16:34.0 20 20 V
3 Cassie Grey JR 00:18:42.2 47 47 V
4 Rachel Verkinderen SR 00:19:12.2 49 49 V
5 Madison Bloomquist JR 00:19:14.6 50 50 V
6 Hallie Wald SO 00:20:59.3 57 \Y
8 Shell Lake Girls Varsity 204
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Emma Anderson SR 00:15:23.2 3 3 \Y
2 Abigail Granzin SR 00:17:55.1 39 39 \Y
3 Jessica Irvine JR 00:19:18.1 51 51 \
4 Jill Butenhoff JR 00:20:15.7 55 55 \Y
5 Kayla Blazer JR 00:20:48.2 56 56 \Y
6 Kourtney Klassa JR 00:21:10.8 59 \Y
I9 Grantsburg Girls Varsity 244
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Haley Burkhardt SR 00:18:04.2 40 40 \Y
2 Taylor Byers FR 00:18:04.4 41 41 V
3 Whitney Oachs FR 00:19:36.3 52 52 \Y
4 Jaden Cook SO 00:19:48.1 53 53 \Y
5 Kaelah Maslow SR 00:21:06.1 58 58 V
6 Sarah Coppenberger FR 00:21:51.7 60 \Y/
7 Kali Fleishauer SR 00:25:18.8 61 \Y
Total Count: 9 October 22, 2011 2 Page 2
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